UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE* LEGAL FORMS		NO. 810 April, 1980 :
LEGAL FORMS	WARRANTY DEED	Spin, 100
	Joint Tenancy Statutory (ILLINOIS)	03
	(individual to individual)	2
CAUTIO	N: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded	26788876
THE GRANTO		40.20
WILLIAM C.	FROGLER and JUDITH A.S. PROBLEM TS	7 651VATE 26788876 A REG 10.20
TEN (10.	in ha	
VERNON J. G	and WARRANT to RUBISICH and MARGARET C. GRUBIS	SICH, his
wife 1101 Monroe,	Evanston, IL 60202	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
not la Tenancy Courty of Coo	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, bkin the State of Illinois, to wi	the following described Real Estate situated in the it:
Lot 8 11 2 12 South J 2 12	ederick Schroeders Subdivision E the Worth 1/2 of the South We t of the Third Principal Merid the Fast 150 Feet of the West 1	of that part of the South 1/2 of the est 1/4 of Section 19, Township 41 North, lian, lying West of Ridge Avenue (except 183 Feet of the South 35 Feet) in
2	Cook County AL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	STATE OF ILLINOIS E PEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
51	ENUE	SEP 22:6 3 SEP 22:6 3 SEVEL SEP 24 U. 2 5
		te of 'he Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of ter anc' in common, but in joint tenancy forever.
	0/	i.v.
	T -	
	' (ō
		EIRS
herehy releasin	e and waiving all rights under and by virt	e if he Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of
Illinois. TO HA	VE AND TO HOLD said premises not in t	ter anc') in common, but in joint tenancy forever.
	DATED ti	his 21 day of feft 19/3 15 1
	DATED	Marrieral Marrieral
PLEASE	7	EAL) (SEAL)
PRINTOR	William C. Trogler	
TYPE NAME(S)	Owlite W. Marette	EAL) (SEAL)
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	Judith A. Verbanets	arearas
SIGNATURE(S)	<i>(1)</i>	framme, frame,
State of Illinois,	County of KANE	_ss. 1, the undersigned, a loc tary Public in and for
WILLIAM C. !	said County, in the State PROGLER and JUDITH A. VERBANETS	e aforesaid. DO HEREBY SRTIFY that 6, his wife
	personally known to me to be the	he same person <u>S</u> whose name <u>S</u> sub_cribed
IMPRE	ss to the foregoing instrument, an	ppeared before me this day in person, and controlled
SEAL	edged that they signed, seal	led and delivered the said instrument as th' if
HERE	release and waiver of the right of	of homestead.
i	release and warrer or the right	
	21	
Given under my	hand and official seal, this	day of da
Commission exp	pires November 1, 1986	NOTABY PUBLIC O
(A)	1 /	720
This instrument	was prepared by <u>Barbara L. Wilcox</u> 60602	(NAME AND ADDRESS)
TIP.		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1.101 Nonroe
1 3	seph D. Giagnorio	Evanston, IL 60202
MAIL TO: {13	(Name)	
	O Bloomingdale Rd.	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
ВІсо	O Bloomingdale Rd. (Address)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
	O Bloomingdale Rd.	send subsequent tax bills to: Vernon & Margaret Grubisich

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT